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CC: Gunn, Eddieegunn@cg.sc.gov 
Lake, StevenSteven.Lake@admin.sc.gov 
Stenson, KimKstenson@emd.sc.gov
Burnett, JamesJames.Burnett@admin.sc.gov 
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Date: 11/6/2015 12:42:46 PM 
Subject: RE: 2015 Severe Flooding

Attachments: 4241-State Agency RPAs.xlsx 
FEMA Kick-Off Meeting Detailed Agenda.pdf 
FEMA RPA Form.pdf

SCEMD will be in attendance at this meeting to address any questions regarding FEMA processes and eligibility of
expenses leading to reimbursement approval via Project Worksheets (PW's) for the federal amount.

At this time 25 state agencies and colleges/universities have applied for Public Assistance as a result of the 2015
Severe Flooding disaster as shown on attached spreadsheet. If your agency has not applied and has incurred
expenses related to the storm, please complete the attached FEMA Form 90-49 and bring it to the meeting so that
your organization can be added. This form can also be found at SCRecoveryGrants.org.

Many state agencies have already had the Kick Off meetings with FEMA so the preparation of the Project Worksheets 
has begun. Attached is the FEMA Kick Off meeting agenda information that will help answer questions regarding 
process, categories of Public Assistance, eligibility, and documentation requirements.

Please let me know if you have any questions or concerns that need to be addressed at this meeting.

Look forward to being with you on Monday.

Mo Denny
SCEMD
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Chief, Finance and Administration
714-9217 (JFO location)
737-8559 (SCEMD phone)

From: Griffin, Anjali [mailto:agriffin@cg.sc.gov]
Sent: Thursday, November 05, 2015 3:10 PM
To: BethDworjanyn@scsenate.gov; AnnaCorley@schouse.gov; ShirleyBlack@schouse.gov;
KIMHAGEN@SCSTATEHOUSE.GOV; sheilaroberts@scstatehouse.gov; slong@lac.sc.gov; Nichols, Lisa <lbnichols@eoc. 
sc.gov>; ctaylor@sccourts.org; sagraham@sccourts.org; Sanders, Margaret <msanders@scalc.net>; Walker, Rhonda 
<Rhonda.Walker@admin.sc.gov>; qli@sled.sc.gov; mfeatherstone@sled.sc.gov; nancy.ornduff@gwrs.com; Ellison, 
Ruchelle <rellison@aging.sc.gov>; Kester, Tony <kester@aging.sc.gov>; lwilliams@sos.sc.gov; Dunlap, Melissa
<mdunlap@sos.sc.gov>; Houpt, Allison <ahoupt@cg.sc.gov>; Wicker, Karen <Karen.Wicker@sto.sc.gov>; Jarvis, Paul
<Paul.Jarvis@sto.sc.gov>; bwheeler@ic.sc.gov; kbuckley@scag.gov; Thompson, Tina <tthomp@cpc.sc.gov>;
lcampbell@sccid.sc.gov; garrickfl@tag.scmd.state.sc.us; Reynolds, Janet <jreynolds@elections.sc.gov>; Porter, Diane 
<Diane.Porter@rfa.sc.gov>; Rainwater, Frank <Frank.Rainwater@rfa.sc.gov>; Boles, Les <Les.Boles@rfa.sc.gov>; 
Rochester, Renee <Renee.Rochester@admin.sc.gov>; Dawkins, Norma <ndawkins@osa.sc.gov>; Nichols, Tammy 
<tnichols@peba.sc.gov>; Boles, Les <Les.Boles@rfa.sc.gov>; doliver@peba.sc.gov; Turner, Travis <TTurner@peba.sc. 
gov>; bradyc@sctechsystem.edu; Williamson, James <williamsonj@sctechsystem.edu>; hillt@sctechsystem.edu; 
MJinnett@ed.sc.gov; kparris@scetv.org; thurstinm@wlgos.sc.gov; Vbowles@SCVRD.STATE.SC.US; Dkoon@SCVRD. 
STATE.SC.US; briddle@scsdb.org; McCraw, Page <pmccraw@scsdb.org>; tmulholland@scdah.state.sc.us; James,
Paula <PJames@statelibrary.sc.gov>; May, Ken <kmay@arts.sc.gov>; bonnie.moffat@scmuseum.org;
hhuntley@InvestSC.org; bass@scdhhs.gov; edensjd@dhec.sc.gov; das26@scdmh.org; slw45@scdmh.org;
mtaylor@ddsn.sc.gov; Peterson, Sharon <speterson@daodas.sc.gov>; paullewis@scdps.net; Michael.Guffee@dss.sc. 
gov; William.BrayJr@dss.sc.gov; Viola.Faust@delahowe.k12.sc.us; jsims@sccb.sc.gov; richard.hutto@schousing.com; 
Dean, Lori <lgdean@schac.sc.gov>; lwhaley@cfma.sc.gov; Magargle.Paul@doc.sc.gov; Osmer.Tom@doc.sc.gov;
Cheryl.Thompson@ppp.sc.gov; cthompson@ppp.state.sc.us; JCARPE@scdjj.net; TEMcQueen2@sccja.sc.gov;
cnordeen@forestry.state.sc.us; lmoody@scfc.gov; Lindler, Carla <clindler@scda.sc.gov>; robfogle@scsu.edu;
robinsona@dnr.sc.gov; judy.linder@scseagrant.org; ysistare@scprt.com; cbelton@sccommerce.com;
chuffman@sccommerce.com; hhuntley@scjeda.com; cmiller@scjeda.com; rbreland@patriotspoint.org;
martinj@scra.org; kacala@scra.org; Davant, Marvin <davantm@dnr.sc.gov>; rishm@dnr.sc.gov; Shoultz, Patty <Patty. 
Shoultz@psc.sc.gov>; Rawls, Marty <mdrawls@regstaff.sc.gov>; Duffield, Grant <gduffield@wcc.sc.gov>; 
gmurphy@saf.sc.gov; jharmon@saf.sc.gov; Coston, Terry <terry.coston@pcf.sc.gov>; TWatson@doi.sc.gov; Bickham, 
Kathy <Kathy.Bickham@banking.sc.gov>; Copeland, Jim <Jim.Copeland@bofi.sc.gov>; Brown, Celeste
<CBrown@scconsumer.gov>; Trezevant, Latitia <LTrezevant@scconsumer.gov>; Grube-Lybarker, Carri
<clybarker@scconsumer.gov>; laura.pace@llr.sc.gov; karen.roberts@llr.sc.gov; trish.blake@scdmv.net;
townseA@sctax.org; wattsl@sctax.org; Franklin, Ami <Ami@ethics.sc.gov>; dgrant@dew.sc.gov; monica.
briscoe@scbar.org; cwashington@scsea.com; Gillins, Pamela <Pamela.Gillins@prp.sc.gov>; SmithKL@scdot.org;
warrenjr@scdot.org; ComfortA@scdot.org; reedtb@scdot.org; Stephens, James <jstephens@aeronautics.sc.gov>;
SCooper@palmettorail.com; bborry@scspa.com; phughes@scspa.com; wkbarlow@santeecooper.com; Dinah.
Raven@Santeecooper.com; Joseph.Boyle@sclot.com; margaret.lattimore@sclot.com; Johnson, Kathy <kjohnson@cg. 
sc.gov>; Moore, Michael <mmoore@cg.sc.gov>; Bolden, Renee <rbolden@cg.sc.gov>; Scott, Keith <kscott@cg.sc. 
gov>; Broughton, Jennifer <jbroughton@cg.sc.gov>; Head, Ronnie <rhead@cg.sc.gov>; Belleggia, Ronnie P.
<BELLEGRP@dhec.sc.gov>; McLendon, Laura <Laura.McLendon@admin.sc.gov>
Cc: Gunn, Eddie <egunn@cg.sc.gov>; Denny, Morgan <mdenny@emd.sc.gov>; Lake, Steven <Steven.Lake@admin.sc. 
gov>; Stenson, Kim <Kstenson@emd.sc.gov>; Burnett, James <James.Burnett@admin.sc.gov>; Anderson, Kelley 
<Kelley.Anderson@admin.sc.gov>; Hart, Brenda <Brenda.Hart@admin.sc.gov>; Pearce, Ed <Ed.Pearce@admin.sc. 
gov>
Subject: RE: 2015 Severe Flooding

Reminder: Please plan to attend this training if your agency was impacted by the severe flooding. Thanks!

Anjali Griffin, CPA (New Jersey)
Senior Assistant Comptroller General
agriffin@cg.sc.gov
Phone: 803-734-2609
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Fax: 803-734-1765
1200 Senate Street
305 Wade Hampton Office Building 
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From: Griffin, Anjali
Sent: Friday, October 30, 2015 11:36 AM
To: 'BethDworjanyn@scsenate.gov'; 'AnnaCorley@schouse.gov'; 'ShirleyBlack@schouse.gov'; 'KIMHAGEN@SCSTATEHOUSE. 
GOV'; 'sheilaroberts@scstatehouse.gov'; 'slong@lac.sc.gov'; Nichols, Lisa; 'ctaylor@sccourts.org'; 'sagraham@sccourts.org'; 
Sanders, Margaret; 'RWalker@oepp.sc.gov'; 'qli@sled.sc.gov'; 'mfeatherstone@sled.sc.gov'; 'nancy.ornduff@gwrs.com';
Ellison, Ruchelle; Kester, Tony; 'lwilliams@sos.sc.gov'; Dunlap, Melissa; Houpt, Allison; 'Wicker, Karen'; Jarvis, Paul;
'bwheeler@ic.sc.gov'; 'kbuckley@scag.gov'; Thompson, Tina; 'lcampbell@sccid.sc.gov'; 'garrickfl@tag.scmd.state.sc.us';
Reynolds, Janet; Porter, Diane; Rainwater, Frank; Boles, Les; 'reneer@io.sc.gov'; Dawkins, Norma; Nichols, Tammy; Boles, 
Les; 'doliver@peba.sc.gov'; Turner, Travis; 'bradyc@sctechsystem.edu'; Williamson, James; 'hillt@sctechsystem.edu'; 
'MJinnett@ed.sc.gov'; 'kparris@scetv.org'; 'thurstinm@wlgos.sc.gov'; 'Vbowles@SCVRD.STATE.SC.US'; 'Dkoon@SCVRD. 
STATE.SC.US'; 'briddle@scsdb.org'; McCraw, Page; 'tmulholland@scdah.state.sc.us'; James, Paula; May, Ken; 'bonnie. 
moffat@scmuseum.org'; 'hhuntley@InvestSC.org'; 'bass@scdhhs.gov'; 'edensjd@dhec.sc.gov'; 'das26@scdmh.org';
'slw45@scdmh.org'; 'mtaylor@ddsn.sc.gov'; Peterson, Sharon; 'paullewis@scdps.net'; 'Michael.Guffee@dss.sc.gov'; 'William. 
BrayJr@dss.sc.gov'; 'Viola.Faust@delahowe.k12.sc.us'; 'jsims@sccb.sc.gov'; 'richard.hutto@schousing.com'; Dean, Lori; 
'lwhaley@cfma.sc.gov'; 'Magargle.Paul@doc.sc.gov'; 'Osmer.Tom@doc.sc.gov'; 'Cheryl.Thompson@ppp.sc.gov';
'cthompson@ppp.state.sc.us'; 'JCARPE@scdjj.net'; 'TEMcQueen2@sccja.sc.gov'; 'cnordeen@forestry.state.sc.us';
'lmoody@scfc.gov'; Lindler, Carla; 'robfogle@scsu.edu'; 'robinsona@dnr.sc.gov'; 'judy.linder@scseagrant.org';
'ysistare@scprt.com'; 'cbelton@sccommerce.com'; 'chuffman@sccommerce.com'; 'hhuntley@scjeda.com'; 'cmiller@scjeda.
com'; 'rbreland@patriotspoint.org'; 'martinj@scra.org'; 'kacala@scra.org'; Davant, Marvin; 'rishm@dnr.sc.gov'; Shoultz,
Patty; Rawls, Marty; Duffield, Grant; 'gmurphy@saf.sc.gov'; 'jharmon@saf.sc.gov'; Coston, Terry; 'TWatson@doi.sc.gov';
Bickham, Kathy; Copeland, Jim; Brown, Celeste; Trezevant, Latitia; Grube-Lybarker, Carri; 'laura.pace@llr.sc.gov'; 'karen.
roberts@llr.sc.gov'; 'trish.blake@scdmv.net'; 'townseA@sctax.org'; 'wattsl@sctax.org'; Franklin, Ami; 'dgrant@dew.sc.gov';
'monica.briscoe@scbar.org'; 'cwashington@scsea.com'; Gillins, Pamela; 'SmithKL@scdot.org'; 'warrenjr@scdot.org';
'ComfortA@scdot.org'; 'reedtb@scdot.org'; Stephens, James; 'SCooper@palmettorail.com'; 'bborry@scspa.com';
'phughes@scspa.com'; 'wkbarlow@santeecooper.com'; 'Dinah.Raven@Santeecooper.com'; 'Joseph.Boyle@sclot.com';
'margaret.lattimore@sclot.com'; Johnson, Kathy; Moore, Michael; Bolden, Renee; Scott, Keith; Broughton, Jennifer; Head,
Ronnie
Cc: Gunn, Eddie; Denny, Morgan (mdenny@emd.sc.gov); Lake, Steven; Stenson, Kim; Burnett, James; Anderson, Kelley;
Hart, Brenda; Pearce, Ed
Subject: 2015 Severe Flooding

Hello,

The CG's Office, SCEIS and EMD are hosting a training from 9 -  12 on Monday November 9th at Peeples Auditorium 
(DHEC). If your agency was affected by the 2015 Severe Flooding, please plan to attend with FI, AP and Grant staff. 
The training provided will consist of discussion on the following topics:

• Processing of Revenue and Expenditures related to the severe flooding;
• Establishing other State and Agency level master data;
• Tracking of expenditures with an internal order number;
• The processing of journal entries and recording / reclassing of expenditures;
• Authority for disaster funds;
• Documentation required for reimbursement of expenditures by FEMA;

This training is for State Agencies impacted by the severe flooding. Please plan to attend this session as this will 
provide the information necessary to correctly account for the flooding related transactions. Please let me know if 
you have any questions or concerns.

Anjali Griffin, CPA (New Jersey)
Senior Assistant Comptroller General
agriffin@cg.sc.gov
Phone: 803-734-2609
Fax: 803-734-1765
1200 Senate Street
305 Wade Hampton Office Building
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